
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Seton Hall 301  313       614  +38 
2  T2   High Point Univ.  308  317       625  +49 
3  T2   Pennsylvania 312  313       625  +49 
4  T4   William & Mary 317  325       642  +66 
5  T4   Akron 318  324       642  +66 

12  6   Indiana State 334  314       648  +72 
8  T7   Longwood 325  325       650  +74 
6  T7   Eastern Michigan 320  330       650  +74 
7  T9   Wagner College 324  329       653  +77 

10  T9   Yale  330  323       653  +77 
9  11   Loyola  327  341       668  +92 

11  12   St. Francis - PA 332  337       669  +93 
13  13   Central Michigan University 345  351       696  +120 
14  14   Monmouth  398  390       788  +212 
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Kingsmill Intercollegiate
Kingsmill Resort-River Course

Williamsburg, VA 
Kingsmill-River Course 
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Mia Kness  Seton Hall  71  74       145  +1   
T2 2   Sarah Fouratt *  Seton Hall  72  77       149  +5   
T8 T3   Danielle Nicholson  Akron  76  74       150  +6   
T2 T3   Danielle Sawyer *  Central Michigan University  72  78       150  +6   
T8 T5   Ami Gianchandani  Yale  76  75       151  +7   
T12 T5   Sarah Kahn  High Point Univ.  77  74       151  +7   
T28 7   Christina Park  Pennsylvania  80  72       152  +8   
T4 8   Elizabeth Win  Seton Hall  75  78       153  +9   
T16 T9   Allison Olberding  William & Mary  78  76       154  +10   
T12 T9   Mary Shin  Pennsylvania  77  77       154  +10   
T20 T11   Coco Chai  Yale  79  76       155  +11   
T4 T11   Samantha Vodry  High Point Univ.  75  80       155  +11   
T33 T13   Sierra Hargens  Indiana State  81  75       156  +12   
T20 T13   Sirena Walsh  Longwood  79  77       156  +12   
T20 T15   Penelope Guilleux  Eastern Michigan  79  79       158  +14   
T12 T15   Ivana Shah  Akron  77  81       158  +14   
T8 T15   Vasy Montague  High Point Univ.  76  82       158  +14   
T4 T15   Carolina Ronchel  Seton Hall  75  83       158  +14   
T8 T19   Rina Jung  Pennsylvania  76  83       159  +15   
T20 T19   Thilda Staubo  Indiana State  79  80       159  +15   
T16 T19   Elayna Bowser  Loyola  78  81       159  +15   
T16 T22   Pascalle Tego  Wagner College  78  82       160  +16   
T20 T22   Elise Keane  Wagner College  79  81       160  +16   
T20 T22   Leila Dizon  Pennsylvania  79  81       160  +16   
T16 T22   Madison Elliott  William & Mary  78  82       160  +16   
T4 T26   Sarah Houle  William & Mary  75  86       161  +17   
T28 T26   Tonrak Tasaso  High Point Univ.  80  81       161  +17   
T28 T26   Samantha Staudt  Seton Hall  80  81       161  +17   
T12 T29   Julia Stevenson  Eastern Michigan  77  85       162  +18   
T20 T29   Preaw Sripatrprasite  Eastern Michigan  79  83       162  +18   
T40 T31   Madeline Sager  Seton Hall  83  80       163  +19   
T38 T31   Haley Goodling  Monmouth  82  81       163  +19   
T33 T31   Grace Huffman  Longwood  81  82       163  +19   
T60 T34   Kayla Ryan  Indiana State  87  77       164  +20   
T28 T34   Caitie Gehlhausen  High Point Univ.  80  84       164  +20   
T33 T34   Diana Domenech  Longwood  81  83       164  +20   
T28 T37   Michelle Cabotaje  St. Francis - PA  80  86       166  +22   
T45 T37   Nikki Diluvio  St. Francis - PA  84  82       166  +22   
T50 T37   Makayla Dull  Akron  85  81       166  +22   
T50 T37   Heather McLean  Wagner College  85  81       166  +22   
T20 T41   Lorenza Martinez  Loyola  79  88       167  +23   
T45 T41   Jacqueline Nickels  Longwood  84  83       167  +23   
T54 T43   Audrey Pulliam *  William & Mary  86  82       168  +24   
T45 T43   Jenny Myslinski  Loyola  84  84       168  +24   

T60 T43   Riley Corona  William & Mary  87  81       168  +24 
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Kingsmill Intercollegiate
Kingsmill Resort-River Course

Williamsburg, VA 
Kingsmill-River Course 
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T60 T46   Sophie Benetti  Indiana State  87  82       169  +25   
T50 T46   Synclaire Kuhn  St. Francis - PA  85  84       169  +25   
T66 T46   Olivia Traynor *  Pennsylvania  88  81       169  +25   
T40 T49   Olivia Gardenhour *  Mount St. Mary's  83  87       170  +26   
T45 T49   Bobbi Uhl  Longwood  84  86       170  +26   
T33 T49   Abbie Pearce  Akron  81  89       170  +26   
T38 T49   Georgia Naples  Wagner College  82  88       170  +26   
T33 T53   Morgan Mugnolo *  Longwood  81  90       171  +27   
T50 T53   Kritsuda Apiwatthanadol  Eastern Michigan  85  86       171  +27   
T40 T53   Kelsey Patterson  St. Francis - PA  83  88       171  +27   
T54 T53   Allison Appleton  St. Francis - PA  86  85       171  +27   
T66 T53   Gabrielle DeSombre  Yale  88  83       171  +27   
T54 T53   Michaila Cheung *  Mount St. Mary's  86  85       171  +27   
T54 T59   Madison Braman  William & Mary  86  86       172  +28   
T45 T59   Allyson Wentworth  Akron  84  88       172  +28   
T69 T59   Natai Green Apichonlati  Eastern Michigan  89  83       172  +28   
T69 T62   Kyree Conaway  Wagner College  89  85       174  +30   
T40 T62   Jami Laude  Central Michigan University  83  91       174  +30   
T69 T62   Phoebe Yuan *  William & Mary  89  85       174  +30   
T40 T65   Meghan Deardorff  Central Michigan University  83  92       175  +31   
T60 T65   Abbey Meyers  Loyola  87  88       175  +31   
72 T65   Jordan Michalak *  William & Mary  90  85       175  +31   

T60 T68   Julie Luo  Yale  87  89       176  +32   
T66 T68   Bria Colosky  Central Michigan University  88  88       176  +32   
T54 70   Yubin Huh  Pennsylvania  86  91       177  +33   
T73 71   Lauren Green  Indiana State  91  88       179  +35   
T76 T72   Rachel Leucuta  Central Michigan University  97  83       180  +36   
T54 T72   Morgan Brown  Loyola  86  94       180  +36   
T73 T72   Holly Hines  Central Michigan University  91  89       180  +36   
T60 75   Amanda Hart  Monmouth  87  95       182  +38   
75 76   Dana Branstetter  Yale  92  96       188  +44   

T76 77   Abigail Irwin *  Indiana State  97  93       190  +46   
T76 78   Mackenzie Matarese  Monmouth  97  99       196  +52   
79 79   Katie Baron  Monmouth  132  115       247  +103   
80 -    Cassidy Gavaghan  Monmouth  W  W       -     -      
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Kingsmill Intercollegiate
Kingsmill Resort-River Course

Williamsburg, VA 
Kingsmill-River Course 
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Seton Hall 301 313 614

1 Mia Kness (2) 71 74 145

8 Elizabeth Win (1) 75 78 153

T15 Carolina Ronchel (3) 75 83 158

T26 Samantha Staudt (4) 80 81 161

T31 Madeline Sager (5) 83 80 163

T2 High Point Univ. 308 317 625

T5 Sarah Kahn (3) 77 74 151

T11 Samantha Vodry (2) 75 80 155

T15 Vasy Montague (4) 76 82 158

T26 Tonrak Tasaso (1) 80 81 161

T34 Caitie Gehlhausen (5) 80 84 164

T2 Pennsylvania 312 313 625

7 Christina Park (1) 80 72 152

T9 Mary Shin (3) 77 77 154

T19 Rina Jung (2) 76 83 159

T22 Leila Dizon (4) 79 81 160

70 Yubin Huh (5) 86 91 177

T4 William & Mary 317 325 642

T9 Allison Olberding (2) 78 76 154

T22 Madison Elliott (3) 78 82 160

T26 Sarah Houle (1) 75 86 161

T43 Riley Corona (5) 87 81 168

T59 Madison Braman (4) 86 86 172

T4 Akron 318 324 642

T3 Danielle Nicholson (1) 76 74 150

T15 Ivana Shah (2) 77 81 158

T37 Makayla Dull (5) 85 81 166

T49 Abbie Pearce (3) 81 89 170

T59 Allyson Wentworth (4) 84 88 172

6 Indiana State 334 314 648

T13 Sierra Hargens (2) 81 75 156

T19 Thilda Staubo (1) 79 80 159

T34 Kayla Ryan (4) 87 77 164

T46 Sophie Benetti (3) 87 82 169

71 Lauren Green (5) 91 88 179

T7 Longwood 325 325 650

T13 Sirena Walsh (1) 79 77 156

T31 Grace Huffman (5) 81 82 163

T34 Diana Domenech (2) 81 83 164

T41 Jacqueline Nickels (3) 84 83 167

T49 Bobbi Uhl (4) 84 86 170
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Eastern Michigan 320 330 650

T15 Penelope Guilleux (2) 79 79 158

T29 Preaw Sripatrprasite (1) 79 83 162

T29 Julia Stevenson (3) 77 85 162

T53 Kritsuda Apiwatthanadol (4) 85 86 171

T59 Natai Green Apichonlati (5) 89 83 172

T9 Wagner College 324 329 653

T22 Pascalle Tego (1) 78 82 160

T22 Elise Keane (2) 79 81 160

T37 Heather McLean (3) 85 81 166

T49 Georgia Naples (4) 82 88 170

T62 Kyree Conaway (5) 89 85 174

T9 Yale 330 323 653

T5 Ami Gianchandani (1) 76 75 151

T11 Coco Chai (2) 79 76 155

T53 Gabrielle DeSombre (4) 88 83 171

T68 Julie Luo (3) 87 89 176

76 Dana Branstetter (5) 92 96 188

11 Loyola 327 341 668

T19 Elayna Bowser (1) 78 81 159

T41 Lorenza Martinez (3) 79 88 167

T43 Jenny Myslinski (5) 84 84 168

T65 Abbey Meyers (4) 87 88 175

T72 Morgan Brown (2) 86 94 180

12 St. Francis - PA 332 337 669

T37 Nikki Diluvio (3) 84 82 166

T37 Michelle Cabotaje (4) 80 86 166

T46 Synclaire Kuhn (2) 85 84 169

T53 Kelsey Patterson (1) 83 88 171

T53 Allison Appleton (5) 86 85 171

13 Central Michigan University 345 351 696

T62 Jami Laude (1) 83 91 174

T65 Meghan Deardorff (4) 83 92 175

T68 Bria Colosky (3) 88 88 176

T72 Holly Hines (2) 91 89 180

T72 Rachel Leucuta (5) 97 83 180

14 Monmouth 398 390 788

T31 Haley Goodling (1) 82 81 163

75 Amanda Hart (3) 87 95 182

78 Mackenzie Matarese (4) 97 99 196

79 Katie Baron (5) 132 115 247

80 Cassidy Gavaghan (2) 0 0 0
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

2 Sarah Fouratt (Seton Hall) 72 77 149

T3 Danielle Sawyer (Central Michigan University) 72 78 150

T43 Audrey Pulliam (William & Mary) 86 82 168

T46 Olivia Traynor (Pennsylvania) 88 81 169

T49 Olivia Gardenhour (Mount St. Mary's ) 83 87 170

T53 Michaila Cheung (Mount St. Mary's ) 86 85 171

T53 Morgan Mugnolo (Longwood) 81 90 171

T62 Phoebe Yuan (William & Mary) 89 85 174

T65 Jordan Michalak (William & Mary) 90 85 175

77 Abigail Irwin (Indiana State) 97 93 190
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Kingsmill-River Course 83.18 79

2 Kingsmill-River Course 83.87 79

 

Total Average Scores
Kingsmill-River Course 83.53 158

 

Kingsmill Resort-River Course: Kingsmill-River Course
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 349     2 27 37 10 3 

2 3 150     3 36 35 4 1 

3 5 481     6 35 29 7 2 

4 4 350       19 44 12 4 

5 3 157     4 40 24 10 1 

6 4 350     3 40 29 5 2 

7 5 495     3 41 19 13 3 

8 4 365       17 39 17 6 

9 4 400     6 50 17 4 2 

10 5 412     4 44 26 4 1 

11 4 375     6 45 17 8 3 

12 4 344     2 26 33 16 2 

13 3 158     1 33 32 7 6 

14 4 357     5 38 33 2 1 

15 5 473     4 43 21 9 2 

16 4 371     6 36 27 6 4 

17 3 156     7 47 16 7 2 

18 4 362     1 21 40 12 5 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 365 +1.19 

4 4 350 +1.05 

18 4 362 +1.04 

12 4 344 +0.90 

13 3 158 +0.85 

1 4 349 +0.81 

7 5 495 +0.65 

16 4 371 +0.65 

3 5 481 +0.57 

2 3 150 +0.54 

5 3 157 +0.54 

6 4 350 +0.53 

15 5 473 +0.52 

11 4 375 +0.46 

14 4 357 +0.44 

10 5 412 +0.42 

17 3 156 +0.41 

9 4 400 +0.32 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 350 +1.10 

8 4 365 +0.96 

18 4 362 +0.90 

12 4 344 +0.85 

13 3 158 +0.80 

7 5 495 +0.75 

1 4 349 +0.72 

15 5 473 +0.71 

14 4 357 +0.61 

6 4 350 +0.61 

3 5 481 +0.58 

16 4 371 +0.54 

10 5 412 +0.41 

5 3 157 +0.41 

2 3 150 +0.37 

11 4 375 +0.37 

17 3 156 +0.27 

9 4 400 +0.24 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 365 +1.19 

4 4 350 +1.05 

18 4 362 +1.04 

12 4 344 +0.90 

13 3 158 +0.85 

1 4 349 +0.81 

7 5 495 +0.65 

16 4 371 +0.65 

3 5 481 +0.57 

2 3 150 +0.54 

5 3 157 +0.54 

6 4 350 +0.53 

15 5 473 +0.52 

11 4 375 +0.46 

14 4 357 +0.44 

10 5 412 +0.42 

17 3 156 +0.41 

9 4 400 +0.32 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 349     3 61 71 17 6 

2 3 150   1 8 76 65 7 1 

3 5 481     9 75 57 11 6 

4 4 350       41 82 22 13 

5 3 157     9 88 44 12 5 

6 4 350     6 77 56 17 2 

7 5 495     8 72 46 26 6 

8 4 365       43 74 32 9 

9 4 400     13 100 37 5 3 

10 5 412     11 85 52 7 3 

11 4 375     12 91 39 11 5 

12 4 344     8 54 58 30 8 

13 3 158     3 66 61 18 10 

14 4 357     8 75 61 12 2 

15 5 473     10 81 38 21 8 

16 4 371     11 71 60 9 7 

17 3 156     14 99 32 9 4 

18 4 362     1 55 69 23 10 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16642&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Par 3 Scoring
C. Park Penn 2.88 -1 
D. Sawyer Central MI 3.00 E 
M. Kness Seton Hall 3.00 E 
H. McLean Wagner 3.00 E 
S. Kahn High Point 3.13 +1 
S. Fouratt Seton Hall 3.13 +1 
S. Houle Wm. & Mary 3.13 +1 
M. Cabotaje St Fran-PA 3.13 +1 
P. Guilleux E Michigan 3.13 +1 
H. Goodling Monmouth 3.13 +1 
D. Nicholson Akron 3.13 +1 
S. Hargens Indiana St 3.13 +1 
S. Kuhn St Fran-PA 3.13 +1 
E. Keane Wagner 3.25 +2 
A. Olberding Wm. & Mary 3.25 +2 
S. Vodry High Point 3.25 +2 
H. Hines Central MI 3.25 +2 
E. Win Seton Hall 3.25 +2 
O. Gardenhour The Mount 3.25 +2 
A. Gianchandani Yale 3.25 +2 
C. Ronchel Seton Hall 3.25 +2 
A. Meyers Loyola U. 3.25 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Gianchandani Yale 4.15 +3 
M. Kness Seton Hall 4.20 +4 
D. Nicholson Akron 4.20 +4 
S. Fouratt Seton Hall 4.20 +4 
S. Kahn High Point 4.25 +5 
A. Olberding Wm. & Mary 4.25 +5 
C. Park Penn 4.25 +5 
S. Walsh Longwood 4.25 +5 
S. Vodry High Point 4.30 +6 
M. Shin Penn 4.30 +6 
T. Tasaso High Point 4.35 +7 
E. Win Seton Hall 4.35 +7 
S. Hargens Indiana St 4.35 +7 
D. Sawyer Central MI 4.35 +7 
T. Staubo Indiana St 4.40 +8 
C. Ronchel Seton Hall 4.40 +8 
P. Tego Wagner 4.45 +9 
C. Chai Yale 4.45 +9 
I. Shah Akron 4.45 +9 
R. Jung Penn 4.45 +9 
E. Keane Wagner 4.50 +10 
V. Montague High Point 4.50 +10 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Kness Seton Hall 4.63 -3 
C. Chai Yale 4.88 -1 
D. Sawyer Central MI 4.88 -1 
S. Staudt Seton Hall 4.88 -1 
E. Win Seton Hall 5.00 E 
M. Shin Penn 5.00 E 
S. Fouratt Seton Hall 5.00 E 
S. Kahn High Point 5.13 +1 
I. Shah Akron 5.13 +1 
V. Montague High Point 5.13 +1 
T. Staubo Indiana St 5.13 +1 
D. Nicholson Akron 5.13 +1 
E. Bowser Loyola U. 5.25 +2 
S. Benetti Indiana St 5.25 +2 
M. Sager Seton Hall 5.25 +2 
J. Michalak Wm. & Mary 5.25 +2 
J. Stevenson E Michigan 5.25 +2 
R. Jung Penn 5.25 +2 
A. Gianchandani Yale 5.25 +2 
P. Sripatrprasite E Michigan 5.25 +2 
L. Dizon Penn 5.25 +2 
M. Elliott Wm. & Mary 5.25 +2 

Eagles 
M. Cabotaje St Fran-PA 1

Birdies 
D. Nicholson Akron 7
M. Kness Seton Hall 6
M. Shin Penn 5
S. Fouratt Seton Hall 5
D. Sawyer Central MI 5
C. Park Penn 5
S. Vodry High Point 4
E. Win Seton Hall 4
C. Ronchel Seton Hall 4
C. Chai Yale 4
S. Houle Wm. & Mary 3
O. Traynor Penn 3
A. Gianchandani Yale 3
S. Kahn High Point 3
S. Hargens Indiana St 3
A. Olberding Wm. & Mary 3
T. Tasaso High Point 3
V. Montague High Point 3
M. Braman Wm. & Mary 2
M. Elliott Wm. & Mary 2
S. Kuhn St Fran-PA 2
G. Naples Wagner 2

Pars 
E. Keane Wagner 24
M. Kness Seton Hall 24
T. Staubo Indiana St 23
A. Gianchandani Yale 23
S. Kahn High Point 23
I. Shah Akron 22
P. Guilleux E Michigan 22
H. Goodling Monmouth 21
S. Fouratt Seton Hall 21
A. Olberding Wm. & Mary 21
C. Park Penn 21
S. Walsh Longwood 21
J. Stevenson E Michigan 21
S. Vodry High Point 20
S. Hargens Indiana St 20
S. Staudt Seton Hall 20
E. Win Seton Hall 20
D. Sawyer Central MI 20
C. Chai Yale 20
P. Sripatrprasite E Michigan 20
P. Tego Wagner 20
E. Bowser Loyola U. 20
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Kingsmill Intercollegiate
Kingsmill Resort-River Course

Williamsburg, VA 
Kingsmill-River Course 
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19 


